
Rennen # 729.11.2020 - Toulouse Seite 15

©2020 by Wettstar / LiveSports.at KG / Meeting ID: 21911529.11.2020 - Toulouse Seite 15

7
19:25

2750 m
5.000 €

Autostart

Prix De L'Unat Sud-Ouest
Rennpreis: 5.000 € (2.250 1.250 700 400 250 100 50)
PRIX DE L'UNAT SUD-OUEST Breed 7 Class G CHALLENGE UNAT AMATEURS Mobile Allocates to the Start 5.000. - harnessed. - metres 
2.750. 2.250, 1.250, 700, 400, 250, 100, 50.-among which 4.800 to allocated by the S.E.C.F. and 200 by the Amateurs. For 7 and years 8, 
not having won 72.000. The persons having won at least two golden breeds having run at least thirty times only allowed to are wrinkles. 
All horses 

1
2750

ML: 34,0

Derby Mix
7j. b W (Timoko - Out Of The Way)

Trainer: Maxime Yvon
Besitzer: M. Lacoma

Marc Lacoma

2020: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    3.810 € 2019: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    8.620 €13,5 70.920 €
15.11 Castelsarrasin unpl 2375B 18.000 M. Yvon Danaos Du Bouillon, Diabolo, Diola Du Breu
18.10 Agen-La Garenne 4 15,8 2575A 4.500 M. Lacoma Cirte La Tour, Derby Speed, Daki Du Dorat
04.10 Angoulême dis 2775B 4.000 M. Lacoma Elfe De L'iton, El Pedro, Doc Hollywood
12.09 Langon-Libourne 2 17,0 2800B 3.000 D. Bouyne Chuck De Larchamp, Derby Mix, Duke Bour
30.08 Villeneuve-Sur-Lo 7 2625B 4.000 D. Bouyne Calliope De Visais, Derniere Seance, Duke 

2
ML: 9,0

Cinq Trois
8j. b W (And Arifant - Patitifa)

Trainer: Bernard Sabourdy
Besitzer: B. Sabourdy

Denis-Andre Langlois

2020: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    4.980 € 2019: 18 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    4.165 €13,5 68.825 €
05.10 Castéra-Verduzan unpl 2800A 17.000 M. Criado Easy Is Back, Espoir Du Buisson, Douce Pri
23.09 Toulouse 6 19,1 2150A 5.000 39,0 C. Langlois Cyborg De La Basle, Crazy Love, Celebre G
11.09 Toulouse 6 16,4 2150A 21.000 25,0 M. Criado Eden Du Quenne, Ecusson Du Corta, Erratu
31.08 Cazaubon 4 2625B 14.000 D. Sabourdy Ethan Drive, Elite Rouge, Ezia De Benac
23.08 Royan-La Palmyr 9 2475B 21.000 D. Sabourdy Cavalino Sacha, Crapouillot, Dorlando Du Vi

3
ML: 46,0

Desperado Passion
7j. b f W (Rocklyn - Princesse D'Oc)

Trainer: Renaud Debue
Besitzer: Juliano Jésus Garcia

Charly Clozier

2020: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.490 € 2019: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    13.230 €14,4 71.850 €
27.09 Morlaix unpl 2600B 18.000 D. Kumpen Donaline, Deux Mats, Duc De La Mortrie
13.09 Abbeville 8 3150B 19.000 E. Herbeau El Tigre Segah, Drop De Colleville, Don Jua
23.08 Gournay-En-Bray 6 2575B 15.000 R. Breton Divine Monceau, Delta De La Vallee, Daisy
18.08 Cabourg 9 15,0 2750B 23.000 46,0 J. Leroulley Diego Vernois, Duck Dryme, Duvallon Barb
12.08 Dozulé 5 2900B 16.000 J. Leroulley Denfert Du Relais, Dolce Royale, Canine Jo

4
ML: 3,0

Cosmos D'Isop
8j. b W (Meaulnes Du Corta - Saiga Castelets)

Trainer: Didier Prost
Besitzer: R. Goncet

Coralie Morlot

2020: 10 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    18.335 € 2019: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    6.160 €15,1 71.675 €
21.11 Toulouse 3 16,5 2950B Monte 20.000 19,0 Mlle L. Dargent Darko Des Brousses, Elk Du Patural, Cosm
02.11 Saint-Galmier 4 15,1 2650B Monte 21.000 30,0 T. Aguiar Eroico Bello, Duo Des Bois, Esope Nay
04.10 Angoulême 1 2750B 18.000 M. Auvray Cosmos D'Isop, Extreme Desbois, Euphrate
20.09 Niort 7 2475B Monte 17.000 Mlle L. Dargent Fantine Visais, Eternity Rocq, Fansonnette 
30.08 Chateauroux dis 2900B 17.000 D. Prost Douce Berry, Emese, Dorenzo Du Houlbet

5
ML: 11,0

Camel Griff
8j. b W (Nice Love - Reine Griff)

Trainer: Marc Badin
Besitzer: M. Badin

Marc Badin

2020: 14 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    495 € 2019: 21 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.780 €11,9 71.475 €
15.11 Castelsarrasin dis 2400B 3.000 M. Badin Espoir D'Amour, Dis Moi Tout, Edelweiss N
08.11 Beaumont De Lo unpl 2400A 5.000 223,0 M. Badin Dame D'Honneur, Dorlando, Cactus Du Don
18.10 Agen-La Garenne 7 17,8 2650B 4.500 M. Badin Ezia De Benac, Ezior, Daisy De La Vallee
27.09 Montauban 5 20,0 2425B 4.500 E. Vidotto Demoiselle Win, Dis Moi Tout, Caty Des Ge
13.09 Auch unpl 2825B 4.500 M. Badin Espoir D'Amour, Demoiselle Win, Darshana

6
ML: 6,0

Demoiselle Win
7j. al cui S (Hugo Du Bossis - Oville De Jeante

Trainer: Jacques-Henri Treich
Besitzer: Th. Favretto

Nicolas Delorme

2020: 17 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    10.055 € 2019: 17 Starts - 4 Siege - 3 Plätze    20.070 €14,9 66.645 €
08.11 Beaumont De Lo 4 15,7 2400A 5.000 17,0 N. Delorme Dame D'Honneur, Dorlando, Cactus Du Don
25.10 Grenade-Sur-Gar 3 17,9 2750B 4.500 N. Delorme Brun De Benac, Crako Josselyn, Demoiselle
05.10 Castéra-Verduzan 5 18,5 2800A 17.000 J.H. Treich Easy Is Back, Espoir Du Buisson, Douce Pri
27.09 Montauban 1 18,9 2425B 4.500 N. Delorme Demoiselle Win, Dis Moi Tout, Caty Des Ge
20.09 Agen-La Garenne 4 18,6 2650B 4.500 N. Delorme Espoir D'Enfer, Dur Grand Pre, Etincelle D'A

7
ML: 14,0

Daphne Clemaxelle
7j. b S (Rio Du Rib - Olympe Du Yams)

Trainer: Luigi Saccomandi
Besitzer: G. Lecellier

Jean Bouyne

2020: 14 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    12.490 € 2019: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    8.590 €14,8 69.300 €
02.11 Saint-Galmier dis 2600A 16.000 22,0 J.F. Senet Eileanan Scotia, Ella Venus, Emilie Des Iris
05.10 Castéra-Verduzan dis 2800A 17.000 M. Grasset Easy Is Back, Espoir Du Buisson, Douce Pri
23.09 Toulouse 9 20,7 2150A 5.000 31,0 J. Bouyne Cyborg De La Basle, Crazy Love, Celebre G
27.08 Marseille (À Borél unpl 2300A 21.000 13,0 D. Bekaert Dothia, Epice Ligerienne, Delina Reyor
10.08 Beaumont De Lo 1 15,5 2550B 21.000 72,0 M. Grasset Daphne Clemaxelle, Darine De La Pree, Ea

8
ML: 6,0

Darine De La Pree
7j. b br S (Let's Go Along - Redza De La Pree)

Trainer: Laurent Fresneau
Besitzer: Mlle S. Briand

Soazic Briand

2020: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    14.880 € 2019: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    8.560 €15,1 68.780 €
22.11 Agen-La Garenne 4 15,1 2575A 9.000 L. Fresneau Elstar, Divin Du Renouard, Day Glorious
13.11 Saint-Galmier unpl 2600A 4.500 Mlle S. Briand Eclat De Ranchval, Exaltation Citron, Dakot
04.11 Marseille (À Vivau unpl 2650B 22.000 126,0 Laurent Gout Dolce D'Ebane, Dirty Loving, Dune Du Chen
19.09 Hyères 6 15,9 2850B 19.000 L. Fresneau Dakota Winner, Elite Du Caieu, Baccarat Te
08.09 Beaumont De Lo 9 15,8 2400A 16.000 10,0 L. Fresneau Dame D'Honneur, Elvina, Escudera

9
ML: 93,0

Dix Huit Brumaire
7j. b f W (Nice Love - Harmonie Castelets)

Trainer: Didier Lebois
Besitzer: D. Lebois

Thomas Bosque

2020: 14 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    6.590 € 2019: 16 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    9.310 €14,8 64.670 €
18.10 Agen-La Garenne 5 15,8 2575A 3.000 M. Badin Destrier D'Or, Diamant De Neuvy, Datcha D
27.09 Castillonnès 9 19,2 2475B 4.500 Th. Lebois Espoir D'Amour, Eva Moko, Dusty Gyn
20.09 Agen-La Garenne 8 19,1 2650B 4.500 Th. Lebois Espoir D'Enfer, Dur Grand Pre, Etincelle D'A
07.09 Villeneuve-Sur-Lo 8 15,7 2625B 18.000 J. Paille Dorlando Du Vivier, Diable De Laval, Bois A
28.08 Beaumont De Lo dis 2575B 16.000 29,0 Cedric Terry Domino Blond, Esprit Frappeur, Elson De L'i

10 Daisy Magister
7j. b S (Nahar De Beval - Sophie Magister)

Trainer: Alain Touzery
Besitzer: A. Touzery

Alain Touzery

2020: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    1.625 € 2019: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    2.910 €16,3 33.035 €
15.11 Castelsarrasin 7 18,0 2375B 3.000 A. Touzery Espoir D'Amour, Dis Moi Tout, Edelweiss N
18.10 Agen-La Garenne 8 16,3 2575A 4.500 A. Touzery Cirte La Tour, Derby Speed, Daki Du Dorat
09.10 Toulouse 7 17,9 2950B 3.000 A. Touzery Dream De Birdy, Diablo De Forgan, Dame 
05.10 Salon De Provenc 7 18,9 3000B 4.500 A. Touzery Duraton Du Saptel, Diego Du Coudou, Edarl
20.09 Agen-La Garenne 9 20,0 2625B 4.500 A. Touzery Espoir D'Enfer, Dur Grand Pre, Etincelle D'A

11
ML: 23,0

Double Sans Faute
7j. b W (Mah Jong Du Vivier - Olympe Pellois)

Trainer: Philippe Joubioux
Besitzer: Ph. Joubioux

Philippe Joubioux

2020: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    1.230 € 2019: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    3.730 €16,1 35.510 €
15.11 Castelsarrasin 9 18,2 2375B 3.000 Ph. Joubioux Espoir D'Amour, Dis Moi Tout, Edelweiss N
04.11 Marseille (À Vivau unpl 2650B 5.000 158,0 Ph. Joubioux Envouteur D'Auge, Ethmia Venesi, Etincelle 
25.10 Grenade-Sur-Gar unpl 2725B 4.500 Ph. Joubioux Brun De Benac, Crako Josselyn, Demoiselle
05.10 Salon De Provenc unpl 3000B 4.500 Ph. Joubioux Duraton Du Saptel, Diego Du Coudou, Edarl
27.09 Montauban 4 20,7 2400B 4.500 Ph. Joubioux Demoiselle Win, Dis Moi Tout, Caty Des Ge

12
ML: 7,0

Day Glorious
7j. b W (Oiseau De Feux - Serenity)

Trainer: Yannick Hamon
Besitzer: H.C. Bakker

Hendericus-C. Bakker

2020: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    7.240 € 2019: 16 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    8.850 €15,1 52.260 €
22.11 Agen-La Garenne 3 15,1 2575A 9.000 F. Clozier Elstar, Divin Du Renouard, Day Glorious
11.11 Auch 8 16,9 2250A 4.500 H.C. Bakker Diamant Du Parc, Diamant De Neuvy, Easy 
01.11 Beaumont De Lo 5 17,5 2400A 3.000 H.C. Bakker Dreben D'Am, Derniere Seance, Darius Du 
25.10 Grenade-Sur-Gar unpl 2750B 4.500 H.C. Bakker Brun De Benac, Crako Josselyn, Demoiselle
05.09 Nîmes 5 2750B 4.500 H.C. Bakker Darius Du Pouget, Cazaubon Dairpet, Dary 
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2750 m
5.000 €

Autostart

Prix De L'Unat Sud-Ouest
Rennpreis: 5.000 € (2.250 1.250 700 400 250 100 50)
PRIX DE L'UNAT SUD-OUEST Breed 7 Class G CHALLENGE UNAT AMATEURS Mobile Allocates to the Start 5.000. - harnessed. - metres 
2.750. 2.250, 1.250, 700, 400, 250, 100, 50.-among which 4.800 to allocated by the S.E.C.F. and 200 by the Amateurs. For 7 and years 8, 
not having won 72.000. The persons having won at least two golden breeds having run at least thirty times only allowed to are wrinkles. 
All horses 

13
ML: 21,0

Damann De Rozoy
7j. b W (Rolling D'Heripre - Natacha De Rozoy

Trainer: Michel-X. Charlot
Besitzer: M.X. Charlot

Didier Bouyne

2020: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    7.830 € 2019: 18 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    15.550 €15,1 65.790 €
22.11 Agen-La Garenne 9 15,3 2575A 9.000 M.X. Charlot Elstar, Divin Du Renouard, Day Glorious
08.11 Beaumont De Lo unpl 2400A 5.000 75,0 D. Bouyne Dame D'Honneur, Dorlando, Cactus Du Don
07.09 Villeneuve-Sur-Lo 4 15,4 2625B 18.000 M.X. Charlot Dorlando Du Vivier, Diable De Laval, Bois A
22.08 Luxé 5 2700B 17.000 A. Marais De Laye, Eripre Auvergnier, Drilling Griff
14.08 Villeréal 5 18,2 2450B 9.000 A. Dart Dgin Du Caux, Diablo De Forgan, Diva Du P

Wettstar - Tipp:Cosmos d’Isop (4) – Day Glorious (12) – Demoiselle Win (6) – Daphné Clémaxelle (7)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


